Hockeyettan Norra

[ORNSKOLDSVIK;

Referee (s)
Robin Bystrom

Goalkeepers
30 SVARD KARPHED William

35 LINDQVIST Edvin

1st Line

RD| 17 HALLDAHL Emil

LD | 12 BYSTROM Oskar

RW 28 HAKANSSON Linus
CE 83 OSKARSSON Tobias
LW 55 GRUNDSTROM Vilme

2nd Line

RD| 37 TIMANDER Oliver

LD 9 SVENNBERG BERGER
RW 79 HALLDAHL Felix

CE | 59 JACOBSON Carl

LW 29 SCHILL Marcus

3rd Line

RD| 5 LEHTONEN Kasperi

LD | 27 EDLUND Edvin

RW 78 WESTBERG-GREN Fr
CE 91 KRANGLIN Charlie
LW/ 10 BRANTHSSON Hugo

4th Line

RD| 19 KARJA Mikko
LD 8 LUNDGREN Filip
RW 71 HALLIN Elias
CE 23 OBERG Viggo
LW 21 BOSTROM Elias

Extra players
Head Coach
Tobias Jansson

Missing players
R |7 FALKENHALL William

Albin Paulsson

GP GPI SO W
16 11 0 3
15 7 0 2
GP G A TP
14 1 5 6
2 1 0 1
16 3 14 17
15 11 4 15
14 8 17 25
GP G A TP
16 0 3 3
10 O 3 3
16 6 10 16
16 5 2 7
2 1 0 1
GP G A TP
16 0 2 2
15 1 3 4
14 4 2 6
16 3 3 6
15 2 2 4
GP G A TP
16 0 5 5
9 0 0 0
14 2 3 5
15 0 2 2
13 0 0 0
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
William Cederstam

GP G A
8 5 7

P
12

Lineup

Elias Uhlin

GAA SVS%
3,75 87,07
3,47 87,02

+/-
9
-2
-2
2
4

+/-
-3
0
-9
-4
1

+/-
-6
-3
-9
-1
-6

+/-
-6
-3
-3
-5
0

+/-

+/-

9

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

00:00

Ornskoldsvik HF - Hudiksvalls HC
Skyttishallen

Linesman

Goalkeepers
1 STEINBERGS Kristers

35 HAAS Hugo

1st Line

RD| 9 DEGNELL Elias

LD 49 THORSTENSSON Luc
RW 29 WIBERG Jesper

CE 21 SVENSSON Jacob

LW| 43 MILFORS Loa

2nd Line

RD 20 STADIN Emil

LD 11 SCHAGERBERG Anto
RW 16 KANGAS Gabriel

CE 70 OLSEN Henrik

LW 47 SUNDIN Arvid

3rd Line

RD 10 BRANNSTAM Alex

LD 55 WALFRIDSSON Sebast
RW 23 LINDBLOM Linus

CE 26 KILPINEN Maximilian

LW 36 KAHILAINEN Rasmus

4th Line

RD 5 SODERGREN Loke

LD 7 ERIKSEN Philip

RW 92 ENARSSON Wincent
CE

LW 8 DAHLSTROM BORSIJE

Extra players

Head Coach
Filip Algeman

Missing players

CE | 15 SJOHOLM Max
CE| 18 OLSSON Axel
LW 24 LEVANDER Axel

2025-12-07 16:00

GP GPI SO W
18 10 4 9
18 8 0 6
GP G A TP
16 3 & 11
18 2 16 18
18 10 4 14
18 8 6 14
18 6 4 10
GP G A TP
8 1 9 10
18 1 9 10
18 2 4 6
18 4 11 15
18 7 6 13
GP G A TP
14 1 6 7
18 2 5 7
15 6 12 18
18 8 10 18
18 5 & 13
GP G A TP
17 1 3 4
17 0 2 2
17 1 1 2
2 0 0 0
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Richard Lindelof

GP G A TP
17/ 0 2 2
17 0 2 2
15 4 2 6

GAA SVS%
1,08 92,72
1,75 90,91

+/-
11
15
7
10
7

+/-
10
15
10
12
10

+/-
6
7
7

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00



